Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
Model:TLPA6G18G-54-54-BC
电气特性 Electrical :
参数Parameter
代码

震动 Shock / Vibration(MIL-STD- 810F) 25g rms (15 degree 2KHz) endurance, 1  hour per axis
冲击 Shock(non operating) 20G for 11msc half sin wave,3 axis  both directions
订货信息 Ordering Information:
标准型号 Part Number 描述 Description 版本号 Revision
TLPA6G18G-54-54-BC Solid State High Power Amplifier Systems 6-
18GHz,Gain:54dB,Psat:54dBm,220V AC,Built in Fan Cooling                        Rev.1.0
典型曲线 Typical Performance Data:
Gain vs Frequency
G
ai
n(
dB
)
Frequency(GHz)
Note: Above data is for ref only, actual data may vary from unit to unit depending on operating environment
and other factors like material lots etc.
Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
典型曲线 Typical Performance Data:
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
6
6.
5 7
7.
5 8
8.
5 9
9.
5 10
10
.5 11
11
.5 12
12
.5 13
13
.5 14
14
.5 15
15
.5 16
16
.5 17
17
.5 18
Note: Above data is for ref only, actual data may vary from unit to unit depending on operating environment
and other factors like material lots etc.